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Flush Handle

Renaissance® Series Wall Oven

RNO127 
RNOV127

Models:
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Conduit:
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Available Handles

Epicure Handle Millennia Handle

A B C D
26 7/8”

(68.3 cm)
25 1/2”

(64.7 cm)
27 3/4”

(70.5 cm)
27 3/8”

(69.5 cm)

E F G H
3/8”

(1.0 cm)
6 1/2”

(16.5 cm)
5”

(12.7 cm)
7 7/8”

(20.0 cm)

J K L M
3/4”

(1.9 cm)
24”

(61.0 cm)
1/2”

(1.3 cm)
3/4”

(1.9 cm)


